Pro Series| DHI-TPC-BF5401-T
DHI-TPC-BF5401-T
 Thermal Network Bullet Camera
·  Vanadium oxide uncooled focal plane detector.
·  AI functions: heat detection, tripwire, intrusion, and
   human/vehicle classification.
·  Temperature measurement range of –20 °C to +550 °C.

Net Weight 1.5 Kg (3.31 lb)
Gross Weight 1.9 Kg (4.19 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
DHI-TPC-
BF5401-T
DHI-TPC-BF5401-TB7 Thermal: 400 × 300; 7.5 mm lens
DHI-TPC-BF5401-TB13 Thermal: 400 × 300; 13 mm lens
DHI-TPC-BF5401-TB25 Thermal: 400 × 300; 25 mm lens
DHI-TPC-BF5401-TB35 Thermal: 400 × 300; 35 mm lens
Accessories
(Optianal)
PFA121 Junction box
PFA152-E Pole Mount